TORRANCE CULTURAL ARTS CENTER

Metropolitan Educational Theatre Network/MET?2
Friday, April 1

Saturday, April 2

7:30 p.m. * $28/$25/$22/$19

James Armstrong Theatre

South Bay Lapidary and Mineral Society
Saturday, April 2

10a.m.—5p.m. * Free

Sunday, April 3

10a.m.—4 p.m. * Free

Ken Miller Recreation Center

Metropolitan Educational Theatre
Network/MET?2

Sunday, April 3

2 p.m. * $28/$25/$22/$19
James Armstrong Theatre

Torrance Cultural Services Division
Tuesday, April 5

12:10 p.m.— 1 p.m. * Free
James Armstrong Theatre

Torrance Community Services Department
Friday, April 8

12 p.m.-2:30 p.m. * $8

Ken Miller Recreation Center

Torrance Cultural Arts Foundaton:
Guest Artitst Series

Friday, April 8

8 p.m. » $35/$30

James Armstrong Theatre

What’s Up For Kids
Saturday, April 9

10a.m.— 3 p.m.  Free
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

Torrance Cultural Arts Foundation:
Special Events Series

Saturday, April 9

8p.m. « $10

James Armstrong Theatre

Torrance Cultural Arts Foundation:
San Francisco Cinema Series
Sunday, April 10

2p.m. * $17.50

James Armstrong Theatre

South Bay Conservatony
Friday, April 15

7:30 p.m. « $22

James Armstrong Theaire

Torrance Cultural Arts Foundation:
Studio Cabaret Series

Friday, April 15

Saturday, April 16

7:30 p.m. « $44/$33

George Nakano Theatre

Torrance Sister City Association
Saturday, April 16

Sunday, April 17

11a.m. -5 p.m. * Free
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

South Bay Conservatory
Saturday, April 16

2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. = $22
James Armstrong Theatre

Pasadena Nikkei Seniors
Sunday, April 17

1p.m. - $25

James Armstrong Theatre

Peninsula High School
Tuesday, April 19
Wednesday, April 20
Thursday, April 21

7p.m. - $13

James Armstrong Theatre

The Ektaa Center in partnership
with Arpana Dance Co.
Saturday, April 23

7 p.m. « $45/$40/$35

James Armstrong Theatre

Magrader Middle School Music'Department
Tuesday, April 26

7 p.m. = TBD

James Armstrong Theatre

Yes 4 Arts
Saturday, April 30
5p.m.=9p.m. « $20

ToyotaMeeting Hall -
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Torrance Civic Chorale B b AR/ g
Saturday, April 30 o T e
8p.m. - $20

James Armstrong Theatre
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Andy and Renee with Hard Rain
Sunday, May 1

12 p.m. -8 p.m. = $35/$10
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

Torrance Gultural Arts Foundation:
Family Series

Sunday, May 1

2p.m. &6 p.m. « $20/$15/$10
James Armstrong Theatre

Fantasia Family Music

Thursday, May 5

6:30 p.m. * $20/$15

Friday, May 6

7 p.m.  $20/$15

Saturday, May 7

1:30 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. = $20/$15
George Nakano Theatre

West High Dance Department
Thursday, May 5

Friday, May 6

Saturday, May 7

7p.m. - $10

James Armstrong Theatre

United Natural Bodybuilding Association

Saturday, May 7
1 p.m. « $35/$20
Ken Miller Auditorium

Torrance Community
Services Department
Saturday, May 14

9:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m. * Free
Ken Miller Recreation Center

City of Torrance Dance & Drill Team
Friday, May 13

7p.m. - $11/$9

James Armstrong Theatre

L.A. South Towns Show Chorus
Saturday, May 14

7:30 p.m. - $25

James Armstrong Theatre

South High School Band
Tuesday, May 17

3p.m. - $12

James Armstrong Theatre

Torrance Police Department
Friday, May 20

1:30 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. * Free
James Armstrong Theatre

NTYME (North Torrance
Youth Musicians Ensemble)
Sunday, May 22

7p.m. - $10/$5

James Armstrong Theatre

JMAC

Sunday, May 22

8:30 a.m. — 6:30 p.m. ° Free
James Armstrong Theatre

North High Dance Department
Thursday, May. 26

Friday, May 27

7p.m. - $10

James Armstrong Theatre

A Fairytale Wedding
Sunday; May.29

11 am. -4 p.m. * $10
James Armstrong Theatre
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CINDERELLA STORYBOOK BALLET
South Bay Ballet

Saturday, June 4

2p.m. &5p.m. « TBD

James Armstrong Theatre

6/4,5

CINDERELLA STORYBOOK BALLET
South Bay Ballet

Sunday, June 5

2p.m. * TBD

James Armstrong Theatre

ARTFUL DAYS:

LEARNING THE LANGUAGE OF ART
Cultural Services Division
Tuesday, June 7

12:10 p.m. =1 p.m. * Free
George Nakano Theatre

KAMA 26TH ANNUAL CONCERT
Korean American Music Academy
Friday, June 10

7:30 p.m. © Free

James Armstrong Theatre

TORRANCE CULTURAL ARTS CENTER

JUNE 2016

6/12

6/10

6/14

6/7

GOSPEL AND MORE

Los Cancioneros Master.Chorale
Sunday, June 12

7p.m. < $25

James Armstrong Theatre

RICHARDSON MIDDLE SEHOOL SPRING CONCERT
Richardson Middle School

Tuesday, June 14

6:30 p.m. = $5

James Armstrong Theatre

DANCEFEST 2046

Dance West Dance Studio
Saturday, June 18

5p.m. - $17/$15

James Armstrong Theatre

A

e LI\

Gy

’

)

3

J

.C'J)
_ ( at
Tickets: Tiu-

Location:

6/18

3330 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE - 310.781.7171 - TORRANCECA.GOV/9009.htm - TORRANCECA.GOV/TCACTICKETS



- TORRANGE CULTURAL ARTS GENTER

APRIL « MAY « JUNE
2016

o [
q”/*\;\‘)

Theatre Volunteers
For information about becoming a volunteer, call 310.618.6339.

Box Office Hours
Box Office hours are Tuesday through Friday, 1 p.m. to 8 p.m. Saturday, 12 p.m. to0 8 p.m.
Tickets may be purchased in person, or through the ticket line at 310.781.7171. All events are subject to change by presenters

Online ticket purchase: http://www.TorranceCA.Gov/TCACTickets.

Facility Rental

For information regarding the rental of the James R. Armstrong Theatre, George Nakano Theatre, Ken Miller Recreation Center,
Toyota Meeting Hall, Pine Wind Japanese Garden and other Cultural Arts Center facilities, please call 310.781.7150,

or visit our website at TorranceCA.Gov/TCAC. Ask us about our lower special mid-week rates.
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